The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SF BAY AREA MUTUAL AID 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled
2025-04-01
2025-04-03
2025-04-04
2025-04-05
2025-04-05
2025-04-05
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-07
2025-04-09
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-10
2025-04-14
2025-04-14
2025-04-14
2025-04-15
2025-04-15
2025-04-16
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-17
2025-04-21
2025-04-21
2025-04-21
2025-04-21
2025-04-22
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24
2025-04-24

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Morgan Feeney
Donation from Evelyn
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 3/31 to 4/6
Donation from Greg Barber
ACH to Eternity Hyppolite
ACH to Evelyn Malonzo
Donation from Sarah Piper-Goldberg
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Maura Dentino
Donation from Joyce Kung
Donation from Tessa Siegel
Donation from Hrishikesh Bodas
Donation from RL
Donation from Alyssa Burns
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/7 to 4/13
Check to Dashaya Pierson
ACH to Tielyr Franklin
Donation from Brittany Garza
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Gabriel Kaufman
Donation from Calla Martyn
Donation from Laura Brisbane
Donation from Krista Parker
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Austin Mendoza
Donation from SC
Donation from Jenny Brooks
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/14 to 4/20
Donation from An Owomoyela
Squarespace receipt
ACH to Oscar Buscalo Reco
Donation from Rosalie Chan
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Meagan Olive
Donation from Claire Jurgensen
Donation from Whitney Thayer
Donation from Jessica Hollinger
Donation from Donovan Corliss
Donation from Michael Taylor
Donation from Erica Seidman
Donation from Chandana
Donation from Arnie Warshaw

Donation from Hannah Thorner

J1D)

txn 66HAZbn
txn R2HVa]p
txn 78Hyym?2
txn KWHOOQ4
txn brH77M7
txn zVHoyME
txn ZeH98A7
txn r'YHPP2w
txn 1ZH559a
txn mAHZZmV
txn MNH55lo
txn nEHpMYb
txn brH7ZQg
txn 8rH7rLn
txn NQHZPXa
txn a8HMaXA
txn mAHZ251
txn WBHWQqVE
txn gnHJEwm
txn R2ZHVKGV
txn WBHW(]J9
txn 66HA2g8
txn PVHG29Q
txn JxHE8mr
txn 1ZH50Mg
txn wNHApPBG6
txn ZeH9lqG
txn yXHYQzY
txn evHoMqb
txn 4dHXKG61
txn K9HK]JGZ
txn d7HYEeL
txn rYHPa4o
txn VOHgVYO
txn yXHYMQp
txn 8rH7Mp9
txn OXH6RQm
txn WBHWKye
txn brH7oMd
txn 78HyWXO
txn XGH42Y5
txn AWHVkLy
txn d7HYo020
txn VOHgVPP
txn QmHI9M]B
txn YRHxleP

Amount

$50.00
$20.00
$142.80
$85.68
$100.00
-$27.89
$50.00
-$200.00
-$200.00
$50.00
$5.38
$20.00
$50.00
$21.51
$215.06
$50.00
$20.00
-$28.84
-$60.00
-$400.00
$50.00
$53.77
$50.00
$20.00
$43.02
$20.00
$43.02
$21.51
$50.00
$25.00
-$31.24
$10.00
-$192.00
-$500.00
$50.00
$15.00
$5.00
$10.76
$30.00
$10.76
$53.77
$107.53
$10.76
$50.00
$43.02

$25.00

Balance
$66.22
$116.22
$136.22
$279.02
$364.70
$464.70
$436.81
$486.81
$286.81
$86.81
$136.81
$142.19
$162.19
$212.19
$233.70
$448.76
$498.76
$518.76
$489.92
$429.92
$29.92
$79.92
$133.69
$183.69
$203.69
$246.71
$266.71
$309.73
$331.24
$381.24
$406.24
$375.00
$385.00
$193.00
-$307.00
-$257.00
-$242.00
-$237.00
-$226.24
-$196.24
-$185.48
-$131.71
-$24.18
-$13.42
$36.58
$79.60
$104.60




2025-04-24
2025-04-25
2025-04-28
2025-04-28
2025-04-29
2025-04-29

Donation from Anonymous Donor

Donation from Anonymous Donor

Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/21 to 4/27

Donation from Erica Waligore

FIDELITY INVESTM GRANTPAYMT

Donation from Armen Garland

WITHDRAWN: $1,677.99. DEPOSITED: $6,831.75.

txn MNH5NkP $21.51 $126.11

txn oyHoXme $100.00 $226.11
txn d7HYVZg -$38.02 $188.09
txn MNH5EYr $5.00 $193.09
txn d7HYV]JO $5,000.00 $5,193.09
txn 9KH7eXB $26.89 $5,219.98
$5,219.98

SF Bay Area Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from SF Bay Area Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



